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S 2289
Renewable Energy Extension Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jul 25, 2019
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.  (Jul 25, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-bill/2289 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine [D-NV] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NV   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (20 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Harris, Kamala D. [D-CA] D · CA Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D · RI Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV] D · NV Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D · NM Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD] D · MD Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI Jul 25, 2019

Sen. Smith, Tina [D-MN] D · MN Jul 30, 2019

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Oct 16, 2019

Sen. Leahy, Patrick J. [D-VT] D · VT Dec 2, 2019

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH Dec 9, 2019

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Dec 9, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Finance Committee Senate Referred To Jul 25, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 3229 Related bill Jan 28, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

116 HR 3961 Identical bill Jul 25, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Jul 25, 2019) 

Renewable Energy Extension Act of 2019

This bill extends the energy tax credit for certain renewable resources and the credit for residential energy efficient

property for five years.

Actions Timeline

Jul 25, 2019: Introduced in Senate
Jul 25, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
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